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TRAIN NAME

Lokmanya
 Tilak (T)
Lucknow

AC
Express

Mumbai
CSMT

Gorakhpur
Jansa
dharan

Express

Lokmanya
 Tilak (T)

Gorakhpur
Kushi
Nagar

Express

Secun-
derabad/
Bangalore
Gorakhpur

Express

Thiruvanan-
thapuram

Gorakhpur/
Ernakulam

Barauni
Express

 Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

Gorakhpur
Super Fast

Express

Jhansi
Lucknow
Intercity
Express

Lok-
manya
Tilak (T)

Lucknow
Express

Pune
Lucknow
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)
Pratap-

garh
Udyog
Nagari

Express

Valsad
Kanpur
Udyog-
karmi

Express

Bhopal
Pratap-

garh
Express

Indore
Rajendra-

nagar
Express

Indore
Rajendra-

nagar
Express

Mumbai
CSMT

Lucknow
Pushpak
Express

Yes-
vantpur
Gorakh-

pur
Express

Mumbai
CSMT

Chhapra
Jan

Sadharan
Express

Jhansi
Kolkata
Pratham
Swatan-

trata
Sangram
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

Sultanpur
Express

Bhopal
Lucknow
Express

Yesvantpur
Gorakhpur

Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

Gorakhpur
Express

Pune
Gorakhpur

Express

Pune
Lucknow
Junction
Express

Indore
Guwahati
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak

Gorakhpur
Express

Panvel -
Gorakhpur

Express

Bandra
Terminus-
Gorakhpur

Express

Train Number 22121 12598 11015 12592/
12590

12512/
12522 12542 11109 12107 12103 12173 12943 12183 19321 12534 15016 11106 12143 12594 15024 15030

Class of accommodation 1A,2A,3A
P II

2A,3A
SL, II,P,

2A,3A
SL, II,P

2A,3A
SL, II,P

2A,3A
SL, II,P II

2A,3A
SL, II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL, II,P

2A,3A
SL, II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL, II,P

3A
SL, II,P II

3A,
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A 2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

23A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

From Table No. 9A/17A 8A/17A 44 24 9A 9A 44 44 24

Days of departure at
originating station Sa Daily M / F Tu,W,Su/

F Daily Daily M,W,
Sa F Tu,Su W Tu,F,

Su W Sa Daily Th F F Su Su Th Th Sa Tu Th Tu M, W, F,
Sa F

Km. Km. Mumbai CSMT d 14.20 08.25 15.35

Lokmanya
Tilak (T) d 14.20 22.45 11.10 16.25 16.25 16.40 15.50 17.50

Panvel 17.50

54 Kalyan a
d

15.05
15.07

15.08
15.10

23.25
23.28

...

...
17.07
17.10

17.07
17.10

09.10
09.13

16.30
16.33

...

...
16.30
16.33

18.27
18.30

18.27
18.30

137 Igatpuri a
d

...

...
...
...

01.15
01.20

13.35
13.40 ... ... ...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

183 Devlali d ... ... 02.05  ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

188 Nasik Road d 17.30 ... 02.15 ... 19.35 19.35 11.50 19.25 20.45 19.25 21.20

261 Manmad a
d

...

...
...
...

03.10
03.15

...

...
...
...

21.50
21.55

...

...
12.43
12.45

20.12
20.15

21.40
21.45

...

...
17.20
17.25

03.35
03.40

445 Bhusaval a
d

20.25
20.30

20.50
20.55

06.00
06.05

17.45
17.50

22.55
23.00

00.20
00.25

22.55
23.00

04.15
04.20

15.05
15.10

23.20
23.25

00.20
00.25

23.20
23.25

19.55
20.00

06.40
06.45

00.35
00.40

00.50
00.55

11.50
11.55

569 Khandwa a
d

...

...
...
...

08.55
09.00

21.00
21.05

...

...
02.20
02.25

...

...
06.25
06.30

17.10
17.15

02.30
02.35

02.30
02.35

02.00
02.05

23.45
23.50

09.40
09.45

02.50
02.55

02.50
02.55

14.35
14.40

671 Harda d ... ... 10.17 ... ... ... ... 03.20 ... 04.07 04.07 15.52

745 Ita rs i a
d

...

...
01.25
01.35

11.45
11.55

22.10
22.20

22.10
22.20

23.30
23.35

...

...
04.55
05.05

...

...
08.50
08.55

19.20
19.25

16.30
16.40

05.10
05.15

...

...
01.40
01.45

04.50
05.00

02.10
02.20

12.00
12.10

05.30
05.40

05.30
05.40

18.20
18.30

763 Hoshangabad d ... ... 12.15 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

0 Indore d ... 13.55 13.55 ...

80 Ujjain d ... 15.25 15.25

831 Habibganj a
d

03.08
03.18

...

...
13.26
13.28

...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

...

...
20.41
20.43

...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

06.30
06.32

03.58
04.00

13.43
13.45

07.20
07.30

07.20
07.30

20.25
20.30

263 837 Bhopal a
d

...

...
03.25
03.30

13.55
14.00

00.05
00.10

00.05
00.10

01.05
01.15

04.55
05.05

06.50
06.55

04.55
05.05

10.30
10.40 19.15 18.35

18.45
18.35
18.45

20.55
21.05

18.40
18.45

07.10
07.20

07.10
07.20 22.45 03.20

03.30
06.55
07.00

04.25
04.30

14.10
14.20

402 975 Bina a
d

...

...
...
...

16.25
16.30

...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

08.55
09.00

...

...
12.50
12.55

21.00
21.05

21.00
21.05

21.00
21.05

...

...
21.35
21.40

...

...
09.35
09.40

01.00
01.05

05.20
05.25 ... 06.40

06.45
17.00
17.05

21.00
21.05

554 1128 Jhansi a
d

07.25
07.35

07.25
07.35

19.10
19.20

04.18
04.28

04.18
04.28

05.15
05.25 06.15 09.10

09.20
11.00
11.10

09.10
09.20

14.55
15.15

23.12
23.22

23.12
23.22

23.12
23.22

02.00
02.10

00.05
00.15

11.35
11.45 21.05 11.35

11.45
03.15
03.25

07.35
07.45

11.00
11.10

08.45
08.55

19.25
19.35

23.12
23.22

12.50
13.00

12.50
13.00

00.28
00.40

668 1250 Orai a
d

08.50
08.55

08.50
08.55

21.05
21.10

05.56
06.01

05.56
06.01

06.55
07.00

07.50
07.55

11.02
11.07

12.30
12.35

11.02
11.07

16.30
16.35

00.35
00.40

00.35
00.40

00.35
00.40

04.00
04.05

01.40
01.45

13.10
13.15

22.35
22.40

13.10
13.15

09.10
09.15

12.30
12.35

10.15
10.20

21.40
21.45

00.35
00.40

14.13
14.18

14.13
14.18

02.45
02.50

774 1348 Kanpur Central a
d

11.50
12.10

11.30
11.40

00.10
00.20

08.15
08.20

08.15
08.20

09.50
10.00

10.25
10.35

13.40
13.50

15.35
15.45

13.30
13.35

19.30 04.00
04.05

04.00
04.05

04.00
04.05

06.50
07.00

06.00
06.15

17.05
17.15

01.15
01.25

15.40
15.45

08.15
08.20

11.30
11.40

15.40
15.45

13.20
13.30

00.55
01.10

04.00
04.05

17.55
18.05

17.55
18.05

07.40
07.45

845 1428 Lucknow /
Lucknow Jn.

a
d

13.45 13.10
13.20

01.45
01.55

09.45
10.05

09.45
10.05

11.25
11.50

12.05 15.10 17.10 14.55
15.05

05.25
05.45

05.25
05.45

05.25
05.35

08.40 07.40
08.10

19.30
19.55

17.15
17.35

09.45 13.10
13.20

17.15
17.40

14.55
15.05 02.30 05.25

05.45
19.30
19.55

19.30
19.55

09.35
09.45

Nihalgarh d 18.53

985 Sultanpur a
d 07.45 20.00 07.45

973 Faizabad d 07.38 15.40

Ayodhya d 16.28

Pratapgarh a 19.05 09.00

1128 Varanasi a
d

11.30
11.40

11.30
11.40

11.30
11.45

1145
Pt. Deen Dayal 
Upadhyaya Jn.

a
d

12.28
12.38

12.28
12.38

06.58
07.13

1357 Patna a
d

16.55
17.05

16.55
17.05

10.10
10.20

1360 Rajendranagar a 17.20 17.20 ...

1542 Gonda a
d

15.50
16.00

03.55
04.00

12.20
12.25

12.20
12.25

14.05
14.10

10.35
10.40

21.45
21.50

20.30
20.50

17.00
17.05

22.05

22.25

11.55

12.15

1570 Mankapur d 04.28 12.49 12.49 17.05 17.29

1631 Basti a
d

17.10
17.13

05.30
05.33

13.44
13.47

13.44
13.47

15.27
15.30

23.02
23.05

18.20
18.23

1661 Khalilabad a
d

17.37
17.39

06.06
06.08

14.11
14.13

14.11
14.13

18.47
18.49

1696 Gorakhpur a
d 18.35 07.05 15.05

15.20
15.15
15.30 17.00 13.30 00.45

00.55 19.45 20.00

Days of arrival at
destination station Su Daily W / Sa

Th,F,Tu/
Su Daily Daily Tu,Th,

Su
Sa W,M Th W,Sa,

M
Th Su Daily Sa Su Sa M M Sa Sa Su Th Sa Th

W, F,
Su, M Sa

To Table No. 37 22 1 via 38 18 via 38 via 38 via 38

01.30 17.3504.3004.30

19313 150681506615064193051140715102

12.30

22.05

22.25

15.54
15.56

11079

221

T
A

G
-1

8




